
Good Friday
(Holiday UK)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

January

February March
August

November

New Year’s dayWeek 1

Week 2

Week 3

Week 4

Week 6

Week 7

Week 8

Week 10

Week 11

Week 12

Week 13

Week 15

Week 16

Week 17

Week 18

Week 19

Week 20

Week 21

Week 23

Week 24

Week 25

Week 28

Week 29

Week 30

Week 31

Week 32

Week 33

Week 34

Week 35

Week 36

Week 37

Week 38

Week 39

Week 41

Week 42

Week 43

Week 45

Week 46

Week 47

Week 48

Week 49

Week 50

Week 51

Week 52Week 26Week 9

Ash Wednesday

Early Bank Holiday (UK)

Longest Day

Father’s Day (UK)

Ramadan begins

Late Summer 
Bank Holiday (UK)

Guy Fawkes Night

Rememberance Day (UK)

Shortest Day

Christmas Eve (UK)

Christmas Day (UK)

Boxing Day (UK)

June

Week 22
Spring Bank Holiday

(UK)

Halloween

New Year’s Eve

May

School closed until 
6 January 2020

Happiness & Prosperity for 2019

Week 5

Week 40

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Shrove Tuesday 
Chinese New Year 

Palm Sunday 

Ramadan ends
Eid ul-Fitr

Rosh Hashanah
(Jewish New Year  5779)

Yom Kippur 
(Day of Atonement)

Hanukkah (First Day)

October

Easter Sunday (UK, Europe)

Easter Monday
(Holiday UK)

April July

British Summertime endsHolocaust Memorial Day

Week 44

www.nacelesl.co.uk   T: +44 20 8343 3567   E: info@nacelesl.co.uk
Hanukkah (Last Day)

Mothering Sunday
British Summertime begins

Week 27Week 14

DecemberSeptember

Key: Bank Holidays (UK) University Study Skills Course Summer Realia Course

St. Patricks Day

St. George’s Day

St. Andrew’s Day

Queen’s Birthday

St. Valentine’s Day

School reopens

Christmas Holidays



General English

Exam Courses (IELTS, FCE CAE, CPE and others)

Business English

One-to-One Courses

Teacher Training

www.nacelesl.co.uk

Summer Realia Courses Featuring our unique Extended Realia Method

Interactive Lessons           Real Communication
Memorable Language       Unforgettable Experience

Afternoon activities are more than just sightseeing trips – they are outdoor lessons. 
Maximise your language and cultural learning in an enjoyable and interactive environment 
at London’s famous sights!

53-55 Ballards Lane
London N3 1XP

www.nacelesl.co.uk   
T: +44 20 8343 3567   
E: info@nacelesl.co.uk

English + Work Experience

English + Computer Coding Courses

•	 Android	and	iOS	App	Development	with	App	Inventor,	Swift	and	Xcode
•	 Python	Programming	–	one	of	the	most	versatile	programming	languages
•	 Game	Development	with	Java			•	 Tech	Entrepreneurship	

Learn English in the mornings and develop vital digital skills in the afternoons. Our courses are 
targeted at students of all coding abilities, from beginners to established programmers. 

Closed	Groups	for	Juniors	and	Adults	(minimum age 12)

We work closely with groups to provide tailor made packages.
Popular Closed Group Options include:

English	+	Activities	–	Visit the well known sights of London with our English teachers. 
English	+	High	School	Experience	–	Get great insights into the British 
Educational System, develop your social skills and have the opportunity to make friends 
with native English students.  
English	+	Computer	Coding	–	Become a creator of technology not just a user.
English	+	Work	Experience	–	Be introduced to the world of work, to maximise your 
future employment prospects.
Extended	Realia	Method	on	the	Streets	of	London		–	Study English outside of 
the classroom and learn about London’s history and culture.
Business English + Visits to UK companies – See how companies in different sectors 
operate in the UK and take the opportunity to gain valuable knowledge and make new contacts.  
English	Cultural	Programmes	for	Mature	Students	–	Visit famous London 
attractions and learn essential English for traveling. 

Officially	top-rated	education
We are a top-rated ISI (Independent Schools Inspectorate) School, achieving the maximum 
grading possible in all categories of the inspections. In the independently run ISI survey 98% of 
our students rated us excellent. Our focus is always on academic achievement and we are very 
proud of our high exam pass rate.

Excellent	value	for	money
We offer the highest quality yet our prices are affordable. We pride ourselves on offering 
excellent value for money!

Excellent location
We are located in a safe, convenient and desirable residential area of London, with great 
public transport links to discover this great city. Our students are always at the heart of the 
London social scene. Nearby high quality residential and host family accommodation.

Great, convenient accommodation
The majority of our host families are located within walking distance, or a short bus/
underground journey away (maximum 4 underground stops.) Families are regularly monitored, 
ensuring our high standards are maintained. Modern Residential Halls are also available. 

Interactive social programme 
Our weekly social activities are teacher-run and led to ensure they are academically orientated, 
allowing students to maximise their English language and cultural learning potential in a fun 
and interactive environment. 

5 Reasons to Choose Nacel 
English School London

University	Support

Free	University	Application	Guidance	&	Submission	–	We offer free professional 
advice and assistance with university applications. We work with higher education experts 
to provide students with professional consulting services, representing more than 100 UK 
universities. Partner universities include Queen Mary University of London, University of Bath, 
University of Leeds, Oxford Brooks University, University of Manchester and many more.

Personalised	University	Application	Support	–	Detailed help with your overall 
university application including support with writing your Personal Statement and CV to 
ensure that your application highlights your full potential.

University	Study	Skills	–	A comprehensive 2 week introduction to academic study in 
English; preparing you for every aspect of university life.

Expert	University	Writing	Support	– We provide personalised and individual help 
with university work by delivering proof-reading and essay structural support. 

High Exam Pass Rate

		Dynamic	Lessons

Great Social Programme

2019 
CALENDAR

2019 
CALENDAR

Quality	Education	with Personal Attention


