

Happiness & Prosperity for 2019











May May May May					April			July						
Marchan Marc	Monday	January						1 Week 27			October			
	Tuesday	1 Week 1 New Year's day			2	May		2			1			
Marchanger 1	Wednesday	2			3	1		3	August		2			
Second S	Thursday	3	February	March	4	2		4	1		3	November		
Station of the content of the conten	Friday	4	1	1	5	3	June	5	2		4	1		
Methy of the leaf	Saturday	5	2	2	6	4	1	6	3	September	5	2	Dece	ember
Note the content of t	Sunday	6	3	3	7	5 Ramadan begins	2	7	4	1	6	3	1	
Note that we need to be continued to the continue of the conti	Monday	7 Week 2 School reopens	4 Week 6	4 Week 10	8 Week 15	6 Week 19 Early Bank Holiday (UK)	3 Week 23	8 Week 28	5 Week 32	2 Week 36	7 Week 41	4 Week 45	2 Week 49	
Tunday	Tuesday	8	5	5 Shrove Tuesday Chinese New Year	9	7	4 Ramadan ends Eid ul-Fitr	9	6	3	8 Yom Kippur (Day of Atonement)	5 Guy Fawkes Night	3	
Fidely of the content	Wednesday	9	6	6 Ash Wednesday	10	8	5	10	7	4	9	6	4	
Stunday 1.0 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	Thursday	10	7	7	11	9	6	11	8	5	10	7	5	
Sinday 1 </td <td>Friday</td> <td>11</td> <td>8</td> <td>8</td> <td>12</td> <td>10</td> <td>7</td> <td>12</td> <td>9</td> <td>6</td> <td>11</td> <td>8</td> <td>6</td> <td></td>	Friday	11	8	8	12	10	7	12	9	6	11	8	6	
Mededy	Saturday	12	9	9	13	11	8 Queen's Birthday	13	10	7	12	9	7	
Necrostay	Sunday	13	10	10	14 Palm Sunday	12	9	14	11	8	13	10 Rememberance Day (ик)	8	
Medicady 16 16 17 17 18 18 18 18 18 18	Monday	14 Week 3	11 Week 7	11 Week 11	15 Week 16	13 Week 20	10 Week 24	15 Week 29	12 Week 33	9 Week 37	14 Week 42	11 Week 46	9 Week 50	
Thursday 7	Tuesday	15	12	12	16	14	11	16	13	10	15	12	10	
Friday 18 15 15 15 15 15 19 6 6 6 6 6 7 14 19 16 17 14 19 16 17 14 19 16 17 14 19 16 18 18 15 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18	Wednesday	16	13	13	17	15	12	17	14	11	16	13	11	
Saturday 19 16 16 16 20 18 15 15 20 17 17 18 18 18 15 20 17 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18	Thursday	17	14 St. Valentine's Day	14	18	16	13	18	15	12	17	14	12	
Sunday 21 or 7	Friday	18	15	15	19 Good Friday (Holiday UK)	17	14	19	16	13	18	15	13	
Monday	Saturday	19	16	16	20	18	15	20	17	14	19	16	14	
Tuesday 22 19 19 23 56 decays of the control of	Sunday	20	17	17 St. Patricks Day	21 Easter Sunday (UK, Europe)	19	16 Father's Day (UK)	21	18	15	20	17	15	
Wednesday 23	Monday	21 Week 4	18 Week 8	18 Week 12	22 Week 17 Easter Monday (Holiday UK)	20 Week 21	17 Week 25	22 Week 30	19 Week 34	16 _{Week 38}	21 Week 43	18 Week 47	16 Week 51	
Thursday 24 21 21 25 25 23 20 25 24 21 25 25 22 25 25 22 25 25 25 25 25 25 25	Tuesday	22	19	19	23 St. George's Day	21	18	23	20	17	22	19	17	
Friday 25 22 26 26 24 21 25 22 27 24 26 23 21 25 22 20 25 25 22 27 24 24 21 26 23 21 27 24 24 21 26 23 21 27 25 24 25 25 24 27 24 24 21 26 25 24 27 24 24 25 25 24 27 24 24 25 25 24 27 24 24 25 25 24 27 24 24 25 25 24 27 24 24 25 25 24 27 24 24 25 25 24 27 24 24 25 25 24 27 24 24 25 25 24 27 24 24 25 25 24 27 24 24 25 25 24 27 24 24 25 25 24 27 24 24 25 25 24 27 24 24 25 25 24 27 24 24 25 25 24 24 25 25 24 24 25 25 24 25 25 24 25 25 25 24 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25	Wednesday	23	20	20	24	22	19	24	21	18	23	20	18	
Saturday 26 23 23 27 25 22 27 24 24 21 26 23 21 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25	Thursday	24	21	21	25	23	20	25	22	19	24	21	19	
Sunday 27 thioceast femoration by 24 24 24 28 26 23 28 25 22 27 thinks Summertime each 24 22 thanks to the same of	Friday	25	22	22	26	24	21 Longest Day	26	23	20	25	22		
Monday 28 Med 3 25 Peed 9 25 Med 17 29 Med 19 27 Med 27 Med 27 Med 27 Spring Bank Holdery (a) 24 Peed 27 29 Med 31 26 Revo 37 Spring Bank Holdery (a) 24 Peed 27 29 Med 31 25 Med 32 Med	Saturday	26	23	23	27	25	22	27	24	21	26	23	21 Shortest Day	School closed until 6 January 2020
Tuesday 29 26 26 30 28 30 28 29 26 30 27 29 26 26 24 29 26 26 24 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20	Sunday	27 Holocaust Memorial Day	24	24	28			28			27 British Summertime ends	24	22	Hanukkah (First Day)
Wednesday 30 27 27 27 29 26 31 28 25 30 27 25 Christmas Date	Monday	28 Week 5	25 Week 9	25 Week 13	29 Week 18	27 Week 22 Spring Bank Holiday (UK)	24 Week 26	29 Week 31	26 Week 35 Late Summer Bank Holiday (UK)	23 _{Week 39}	28 Week 44	25 Week 48	23 Week 52	
Thursday 31 28 28 30 27 29 26 31 Mallowee 28 26 Boxing Day Friday Saturday Sunday Monday 29 26 31 Mallowee 28 26 Boxing Day 30 27 29 29 27 30 30 5t. Andrew's Day 28 30 St. Andrew's Day 28 30 Mothering Sunday	Tuesday	29	26	26	30	28	25	30	27		29	26	24	Christmas Eve (UK)
Friday 29 31 28 30 27 29 27 30 Saturday 30 St. Andrew's Day 28 Sunday 30 St. Andrew's Day 28 Sunday 30 St. Andrew's Day 29 29 30 Monday 30 Week 40	Wednesday	30	27	27		29	26	31	28		30	27	25	Christmas Day (UK)
Saturday Saturday 30 31 28 Rosh Hashanah (Jewish New Year 5779) 30 St. Andrew's Day 29 30 St. Andrew's Day 29 29 30 Monday Monday Monday	Thursday	31	28	28		30	27		29		31 Halloween	28	26	Boxing Day (UK)
Sunday Sunday 29 29 Monday Monday Monday	Friday			29		31	28		30					
Monday 30 Week 40 30 Week 40	Saturday			30			29		31	(Jewish New Year 5779)		30 St. Andrew's Day	28	
	Sunday						30						29	
Tuesday WWW naceles coluk T- +44 20 8343 3567 F- info@naceles coluk Key: Rank Holidous (UK) University Study Skills Course Summer Realia Course Christmas Holidous (UK) Summer Realia Course Christmas (UK) Summer Realia Christmas (UK) Summer Realia Christmas (UK) Summer Realia Christmas (UK) Summer Realia Chr	Monday									30 Week 40				Hanukkah (Last Day)
5.0 ***	Tuesday	www.nace	lesl.co.uk 1	T: +44 20 834	3 3567 E: in	fo@nacelesl	co.uk Key:	Bank Holidays (UK)	University Study Skills Course	Summer Realia Course	Christmas Holidays		31	New Year's Eve





Solution Reasons to Choose Nacel English School London

Officially top-rated education

We are a top-rated ISI (Independent Schools Inspectorate) School, achieving the maximum grading possible in all categories of the inspections. In the independently run ISI survey 98% of our students rated us excellent. Our focus is always on academic achievement and we are very proud of our high exam pass rate.

Excellent value for money

We offer the highest quality yet our prices are affordable. We pride ourselves on offering excellent value for money!

Excellent location

We are located in a safe, convenient and desirable residential area of London, with great public transport links to discover this great city. Our students are always at the heart of the London social scene. Nearby high quality residential and host family accommodation.

Great, convenient accommodation

The majority of our host families are located within walking distance, or a short bus/ underground journey away (maximum 4 underground stops.) Families are regularly monitored, ensuring our high standards are maintained. Modern Residential Halls are also available.

Interactive social programme

Our weekly social activities are teacher-run and led to ensure they are academically orientated, allowing students to maximise their English language and cultural learning potential in a fun and interactive environment.

www.nacelesl.co.uk

Accredited by the

BRITISH

COUNCIL









General English

Exam Courses (IELTS, FCE CAE, CPE and others)

Business English

English + Work Experience

One-to-One Courses

Teacher Training

Summer Realia Courses Featuring our unique Extended Realia Method



Interactive Lessons Memorable Language

Real Communication
Unforgettable Experience

Afternoon activities are more than just sightseeing trips — they are outdoor lessons. Maximise your language and cultural learning in an enjoyable and interactive environment at London's famous sights!

University Support



Free University Application Guidance & Submission – We offer free professional advice and assistance with university applications. We work with higher education experts to provide students with professional consulting services, representing more than 100 UK universities. Partner universities include Queen Mary University of London, University of Bath, University of Leeds, Oxford Brooks University, University of Manchester and many more.

Personalised University Application Support – Detailed help with your overall university application including support with writing your Personal Statement and CV to ensure that your application highlights your full potential.

University Study Skills – A comprehensive 2 week introduction to academic study in English; preparing you for every aspect of university life.

Expert University Writing Support – We provide personalised and individual help with university work by delivering proof-reading and essay structural support.

English + Computer Coding Courses



- Android and iOS App Development with App Inventor, Swift and Xcode
- Python Programming one of the most versatile programming languages
- Game Development with Java Tech Entrepreneurship

Learn English in the mornings and develop vital digital skills in the afternoons. Our courses are targeted at students of all coding abilities, from beginners to established programmers.

Closed Groups for Juniors and Adults (minimum age 12)



We work closely with groups to provide tailor made packages. Popular Closed Group Options include:

English + Activities – Visit the well known sights of London with our English teachers.

English + High School Experience – Get great insights into the British Educational System, develop your social skills and have the opportunity to make friends with native English students.

English + Computer Coding – Become a creator of technology not just a user. **English + Work Experience –** Be introduced to the world of work, to maximise your future employment prospects.

Extended Realia Method on the Streets of London – Study English outside of the classroom and learn about London's history and culture.

Business English + Visits to UK companies – See how companies in different sectors operate in the UK and take the opportunity to gain valuable knowledge and make new contacts.

English Cultural Programmes for Mature Students – Visit famous London attractions and learn essential English for traveling.